
 

 
 

SURTRONICS, INC. 
ANODIZING & ELECTROPLATING 

4001 Beryl Road, Raleigh NC 27606 
                               Main: (919) 834-8027        Fax: (919) 828-9972 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Title Person Email Extension 

Accounting Natalie Dion ndion@surtronics.com 214 

Customer Service Manager Jake Powell jpowell@surtronics.com 261 
Wastewater James Blue  jblue@surtronics.com 219 

Lab Tom Dillard tdillard@surtronics.com 222 

Production Supervisor Greg Smith gsmith@surtronics.com 256 

Purchasing Cliff Grissom cgrissom@surtronics.com 218 

Quality Reggie King rking@surtronics.com 245 

Sales Mike Breslin mbreslin@surtronics.com 227 

Shipping Sofia Jimenez sjimenez@surtronics.com 224 
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